
AMBIENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL
Plot No. 1, Opp. Golf Course Road Sector 43, Gurugram

FEE STRUCTURE
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admissions@ambienceschool.com 
ambienceschool.com

NO ADMISSION FEE
( Limited period offer )

Composite Fee 45,75015,250

Head Monthly Quaterly

Transport and meal charges are optional.Optional Charges

TRANSPORT CHARGES (2024-25)

S.NO. Distance In KMS
Monthly

Amount (In Rs.) Amount (In Rs.)

Quarterly

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

0Kms-2Kms

2kms-3kms

3Kms-5Kms

5Kms8Kms

8Kms & above

3,000

3,600

4,200

4,800

6,000

9,000

10,800

12,600

14,400

18,800

MEAL CHARGES (2024-25)

S.NO. CLASS
Amount (In Rs.)

Quarterly Charges

1.

2.

3.

Play Way

Foundation, Nursery & KG

Grade I to XII

Included in quarterly fee

Included in quarterly fee

9,900
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